Office of Open Records Docket Sheet

OOR Dkt. AP 2023-0605: Anthony Brichta v. Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board

Appeals Office	<u>r:</u>		Jordan Davis
Case Informati	on:		
Insufficie	ncy Notice:		No
Mediation	n Requested:		No
30-day E	xtendion Granted:		No
Record C	Closing Date:		03/30/2023
Final Det	ermination Due Date:		04/17/2023
Case Sta	tus:		Denied
Final Determin	ation Outcome:		Issued: 04/17/2023
identified licens			ne Board in a set of onsive records constitute
Final Determin	ation on Reconsideratio	<u>n:</u>	
Final Determin	ation on Remand Outco	me:	
Appealed to a	Higher Court:		
Consolidated C	<u>Cases:</u>		
Parties:			
Requester:	Anthony Brichta		
Company:	Norris McLaughlin P.A		
Address:			

Allentown, PA 18101

Requester Counsel:

Agency:

Pennsylvania Liquor Control Board 910 Capital Street, Room 401 Harrisburg, PA 17124

Agency Counsel:

Direct Interest Participant(s):

Docket Entries

Date	Description	Party
04/17/2023	OOR Final Determination	OOR